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Saturday     11:30 am
Event Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 2: Women
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Allison Filipowski 9WOMEN S001 33 176 244 196 166 244 606 606 1
2 Laree Smart 20WOMEN S001 37 156 257 165 257 158 580 580 2
3 Michelle Small 20WOMEN S001 38 206 237 237 147 188 572 572 3
4 Kathy Tarr 20WOMEN S001 38 177 234 234 183 153 570 570 4
5 Kimberly Harris 23WOMEN S001 42 170 208 167 133 208 508 508 5
6 Savannah Gorecki 9WOMEN S001 34 187 173 153 173 173 499 499 6
7 Janet Rys 4WOMEN S001 40 122 169 169 145 169 483 483 7
8 Celeste Grabowski 16WOMEN S001 47 148 200 200 135 143 478 478 8
9 Kathy Chopcinski 7WOMEN S001 43 155 175 117 163 175 455 455 9

10 Camillia Matyszewski 7WOMEN S001 43 122 161 141 161 151 453 453 10
11 Chaleen Bush 20WOMEN S001 37 158 156 156 143 149 448 448 11
12 Julie Kaczor 2WOMEN S001 45 146 151 151 143 146 440 440 12
13 Carole Filipowski 9WOMEN S001 33 172 159 125 153 159 437 437 13
14 Alexis Gorecki 9WOMEN S001 34 161 151 151 144 138 433 433 14
15 Bridget Butterfield 17WOMEN S001 35 133 156 156 136 140 432 432 15
16 Kristina Halberstandt 17WOMEN S001 35 140 167 167 132 133 432 432 15
17 Vikki Jean Mixon 7WOMEN S001 44 135 149 138 149 141 428 428 17
18 Jamie Cantrell 20WOMEN S001 37 110 142 136 140 142 418 418 18
19 Monica Wall 9WOMEN S001 33 133 154 104 154 153 411 411 19
20 Janice Dudek 2WOMEN S001 45 163 160 160 124 125 409 409 20
21 Dawn Sheldon 2WOMEN S001 45 159 146 146 143 109 398 398 21
22 Barbara Cassedy 22WOMEN S001 39 123 145 128 123 145 396 396 22
23 Jennifer Gorecki 9WOMEN S001 33 128 142 129 142 115 386 386 23
24 Diane Godin 16WOMEN S001 47 125 139 128 139 116 383 383 24
25 Cynthia Cooper 16WOMEN S001 47 134 134 134 123 122 379 379 25
26 Dianne Rocheleau 4WOMEN S001 40 135 137 102 137 126 365 365 26
27 Barb Ozog 16WOMEN S001 47 134 132 132 111 121 364 364 27
28 Sandra Kaminski 7WOMEN S001 44 135 131 131 120 109 360 360 28
29 Diane Mack 4WOMEN S001 40 135 125 125 110 122 357 357 29
30 Jennifer Kosowski 22WOMEN S001 39 105 137 137 115 96 348 348 30
31 Debra Evans-Bagozzi 17WOMEN S001 36 99 117 117 114 115 346 346 31
32 Kimberly Branch 23WOMEN S001 42 122 156 99 156 83 338 338 32
33 Micheline Jaminski 29WOMEN S001 46 112 144 88 106 144 338 338 32
34 Lisa Brandt 17WOMEN S001 36 135 123 108 84 123 315 315 34
35 Michelle Butka 23WOMEN S001 41 135 134 134 98 82 314 314 35
36 Maureen O'Reilly 2WOMEN S001 45 131 117 96 97 117 310 310 36
37 Amanda Fritz 35WOMEN S001 41 121 107 107 94 100 301 301 37
38 Jennifer Vesnaugh 23WOMEN S001 41 135 117 97 117 83 297 297 38
39 Stephanie Gazdecki 22WOMEN S001 39 108 116 95 83 116 294 294 39
40 Destiny Cantrell 20WOMEN S001 37 135 122 79 69 122 270 270 40
41 Kelsey Ozog 35WOMEN S001 41 135 92 92 75 66 233 233 41
42 Agnieszka Bastrzyk 29WOMEN S001 46 135 62 62 58 48 168 168 42
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Event Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: Women

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Laree Smart 20WOMEN S001 37 156 257 314 165 257 158 580 171 751 751 1
2 Janet Rys 4WOMEN S001 40 122 169 257 169 145 169 483 264 747 747 2
3 Allison Filipowski 9WOMEN S001 33 176 244 283 196 166 244 606 117 723 723 3
4 Camillia Matyszewski 7WOMEN S001 43 122 161 249 141 161 151 453 264 717 717 4
5 Jamie Cantrell 20 WOMEN S001 37 110 142 241 136 140 142 418 297 715 715 5
6 Kathy Tarr 20 WOMEN S001 38 177 234 272 234 183 153 570 114 684 684 6
7 Celeste Grabowski 16 WOMEN S001 47 148 200 264 200 135 143 478 192 670 670 7
8 Debra Evans-Bagozzi 17 WOMEN S001 36 99 117 225 117 114 115 346 324 670 670 7
9 Bridget Butterfield 17 WOMEN S001 35 133 156 234 156 136 140 432 234 666 666 9

10 Jennifer Kosowski 22WOMEN S001 39 105 137 240 137 115 96 348 309 657 657 10
11 Barbara Cassedy 22 WOMEN S001 39 123 145 232 128 123 145 396 261 657 657 10
12 Vikki Jean Mixon 7WOMEN S001 44 135 149 225 138 149 141 428 228 656 656 12
13 Kristina Halberstandt 17 WOMEN S001 35 140 167 239 167 132 133 432 216 648 648 13
14 Monica Wall 9WOMEN S001 33 133 154 232 104 154 153 411 234 645 645 14
15 Kimberly Harris 23 WOMEN S001 42 170 208 253 167 133 208 508 135 643 643 15
16 Julie Kaczor 2WOMEN S001 45 146 151 217 151 143 146 440 198 638 638 16
17 Diane Godin 16WOMEN S001 47 125 139 224 128 139 116 383 255 638 638 16
18 Jennifer Gorecki 9WOMEN S001 33 128 142 224 129 142 115 386 246 632 632 18
19 Kathy Chopcinski 7WOMEN S001 43 155 175 233 117 163 175 455 174 629 629 19
20 Micheline Jaminski 29 WOMEN S001 46 112 144 241 88 106 144 338 291 629 629 19
21 Chaleen Bush 20 WOMEN S001 37 158 156 211 156 143 149 448 165 613 613 21
22 Cynthia Cooper 16 WOMEN S001 47 134 134 211 134 123 122 379 231 610 610 22
23 Michelle Small 20 WOMEN S001 38 206 237 249 237 147 188 572 36 608 608 23
24 Kimberly Branch 23 WOMEN S001 42 122 156 244 99 156 83 338 264 602 602 24
25 Barb Ozog 16 WOMEN S001 47 134 132 209 132 111 121 364 231 595 595 25
26 Stephanie Gazdecki 22 WOMEN S001 39 108 116 216 95 83 116 294 300 594 594 26
27 Dianne Rocheleau 4WOMEN S001 40 135 137 213 102 137 126 365 228 593 593 27
28 Alexis Gorecki 9WOMEN S001 34 161 151 204 151 144 138 433 159 592 592 28
29 Sandra Kaminski 7WOMEN S001 44 135 131 207 131 120 109 360 228 588 588 29
30 Savannah Gorecki 9WOMEN S001 34 187 173 202 153 173 173 499 87 586 586 30
31 Diane Mack 4WOMEN S001 40 135 125 201 125 110 122 357 228 585 585 31
32 Amanda Fritz 35 WOMEN S001 41 121 107 196 107 94 100 301 267 568 568 32
33 Carole Filipowski 9WOMEN S001 33 172 159 202 125 153 159 437 129 566 566 33
34 Janice Dudek 2WOMEN S001 45 163 160 211 160 124 125 409 153 562 562 34
35 Dawn Sheldon 2WOMEN S001 45 159 146 200 146 143 109 398 162 560 560 35
36 Maureen O'Reilly 2WOMEN S001 45 131 117 197 96 97 117 310 240 550 550 36
37 Lisa Brandt 17 WOMEN S001 36 135 123 199 108 84 123 315 228 543 543 37
38 Michelle Butka 23 WOMEN S001 41 135 134 210 134 98 82 314 228 542 542 38
39 Jennifer Vesnaugh 23 WOMEN S001 41 135 117 193 97 117 83 297 228 525 525 39
40 Destiny Cantrell 20 WOMEN S001 37 135 122 198 79 69 122 270 228 498 498 40
41 Kelsey Ozog 35WOMEN S001 41 135 92 168 92 75 66 233 228 461 461 41
42 Agnieszka Bastrzyk 29 WOMEN S001 46 135 62 138 62 58 48 168 228 396 396 42
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